MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERO MANAGEMENT GR
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR FRANCE

ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
ATLAS AIR, INC.
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ERA GROUP INC.
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
IFL

INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/
JET AVIATION BUSINESS
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETIT

JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETRIGHT

KAISER AIR, INC.
KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o O O o O

4,881
35,205

O O 0O 0 OO0 o0 oo

IS
o
N
3]
©

10,21

O O 0O 00000000000 WO OO0 000 000 OO

DEP

o O O o o

4,693
35,151

O OO0 O0OO0OO0 o oo

47,568

O O O OO 00O oo o o

10,165

O OO OO0 0O0OO0oOO0oO oo oo

TOTAL

o O O oo

©
4]
N
N

70,356

O OO O OO Oo oo

92,827

OO 0000000 oo o

N
o
w
J
(e

OO 00000000000 OoOOo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2021

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.32%
17.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
22.45%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.93%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

LANDGS

1

1

1

63

1

30

451

NO=2NND -

WO O -~_2N-_000I~N- 2NN

INT'L

O OO OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0ODO0DO0OO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OD0O0OOO0OO0OOoOOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

ISCREENED
0

o O oo

4,881

w
o
N
o
[&)]

[=lNelNellellelNelNelNolNe)

IS
o
N
3]
©

10,21

O O O O OO0 00000000 WOLOODOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOo o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
15,000 0.01%
39,300 0.01%
1,628,267 0.55%
67,000 0.02%
4,697,000 1.58%
41,056,694 13.78%
666,000 0.22%
61,400 0.02%
51,588 0.02%
37,860 0.01%
15,300 0.01%
0 0.00%
132,000 0.04%
273,936 0.09%
1,232,500 0.41%
58,645,657 19.69%
171,950 0.06%
4,873,500 1.64%
14,000 0.00%
32,700 0.01%
13,500 0.00%
358,165 0.12%
27,970,000 9.39%
18,700 0.01%
875,162 0.29%
103,176 0.03%
1,256,900 0.42%
309,528 0.10%
10,975,718 3.68%
133,000 0.04%
30,000 0.01%
15,700 0.01%
38,000 0.01%
55,468 0.02%
60,800 0.02%
0 0.00%
366,600 0.12%
9,200 0.00%
25,500 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
57,920 0.02%

ENP

o O O O o

9,546
19,914

O O O OO o oo

(9]
w
o]
S
()]

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

o O O oo

1,079
12,884

[=lN=lNellelNelNelNelNelNe)

37,706

O OO0 0000000000000 0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O O oo

-
o

w
N
~N o
© N
© o

[=lN=lNellelNelNelNelNelNe)

©
=
o))
[ ]
N

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O O o o

924
4,895

O O O O O o o o

180,306
6,849

0

244,559

0

0

0

0
4,179,385

O OO OO0 0O0OO0OO0OOo0OoO o oo

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

2,080
6,817

O O o ooo

0

136,216
20,229

0

312,641
0

0

0

0
4,523,674

[«lNelNelNelNelNelNellollelNelloliollellello]

TOTAL

o O O O o

3,004
11,712

o O O O o o o

316,522
27,078
0
557,200
0

0

0

0
8,703,059
0

0

0

0
223,811
0

O OO OO0 000 O0oOOo0O oo oo



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR
KALITTA-CARGO

KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRL
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PREMIER PRIVATE JETS
PRESIDENTIAL AIR
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
REGENCY AIRLLC
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SKYWARD AVIATION
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC

TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

WESTERN MICHIGAN UN
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0000000000000 00000 oo

87,153
3,253
160,

167|

17,886

[sl=ll=lE=]}=]

204,177

DEP

O OO OO0 00000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

0
90,113
3,724
155

0

165

0

0
17,600

o O O O o

209,334

TOTAL

O O O O O OO0 00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO OO oo

177,266
6,977
315

0

332

0

0
35,486

- O O o oo

413,51

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2021

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 19
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 72
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 9
0.00% 13
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 7

42.87% 743
1.69% 20
0.08% 2
0.00% 1
0.08% 4
0.00% 5
0.00% 3
8.58% 381
0.00% 25
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 5

100.00% 3,025

INT'L

O OO OO0 0000000000000 0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOoOOoO

OLTS

2,51

NO OO OO0 00000O0ONOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOLOOOOoOOoOo

2,51

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO 00000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

85,533
3,253
160

167

17,886

o O O O o

202,557

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
394,660 0.13%
445,000 0.15%
14,000 0.00%
27,950 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
41,400 0.01%
30,175 0.01%
35,715 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
45,800 0.02%
8,500 0.00%
31,400 0.01%
621,400 0.21%
15,200 0.01%
15,700 0.01%
184,422 0.06%
378,150 0.13%
27,575 0.01%
31,000 0.01%
468,165 0.16%
98,603,600 33.10%
3,430,400 1.15%
292,600 0.10%
12,750 0.00%
537,600 0.18%
283,600 0.10%
56,150 0.02%
22,879,072 7.68%
11,946,420 4.01%
235,340 0.08%
1,150 0.00%
59,350 0.02%
207,750 0.07%
297,906,083 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO0 OO0 0000000000000 0O0O0O00O0OO0OOOLOOOLOOOOOOoOOo

83,336

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 0O0O000O0O0O0O00O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOo

51,669

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 0O000O00O0O00O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOo

135,005

ENP
625

O OO O 00000 OO OoO o o

50,961

O O O O O o o

72,797

O O O O o oo

1,930,251
0
0
0
0
6,804,861

FREIGHT
DEP

[=lNlNelNelNellellellellellellellellelio]

47,933

O OO oo oo

94,535

O OO0 oo oo

2,295,720
0
0
0
0
7,530,347

TOTAL
625

O OO O 00000 OO OoO o o

©
oo
[}
©
N

O O O O O o o

167,332

O O O O o oo

4,225,971
0

0

0

0
14,335,208



