

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2021

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT MA			IAIL FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO MANAGEMENT GR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	39,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	63	0	0	0	1,628,267	0.55%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR FRANCE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	67,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S	4,881	4,693	9,574	2.32%	30	0	0	4,881	4,697,000	1.58%	9,546	1,079	10,625	924	2,080	3,004
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	35,205	35,151	70,356	17.01%	451	0	0	35,205	41,056,694	13.78%	19,914	12,884	32,798	4,895	6,817	11,712
ATLAS AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	666,000	0.22%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	61,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BERRY AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	51,588	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,860	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	39	0	0	0	273,936	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	145	0	0	0	1,232,500	0.41%	0	0	0	180,306	136,216	316,522
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	45,259	47,568	92,827	22.45%	524	0	0	45,259	58,645,657	19.69%	53,876	37,706	91,582	6,849	20,229	27,078
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	171,950	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	40	0	0	0	4,873,500	1.64%	0	0	0	244,559	312,641	557,200
ERA GROUP INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	13,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	358,165	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	89	0	0	0	27,970,000	9.39%	0	0	0	4,179,385	4,523,674	8,703,059
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	46	0	0	0	875,162	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	103,176	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	101	0	0	0	1,256,900	0.42%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	309,528	0.10%	0	0	0	133,309	90,502	223,811
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	10,213	10,165	20,378	4.93%	71	0	0	10,213	10,975,718	3.68%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	133,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
IFL	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,468	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	60,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET AVIATION BUSINESS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	366,600	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KAISER AIR, INC.	0		v	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	Ű	0	\$	-
	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0 E7.020	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	U	U	0.00%	3	0	0	0	57,920	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	U
Data subject to change	due te ad	liuotmonto	I I	l	I I			1 I		I I		I	I	I	I	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2021

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT MAIL				FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	19	0	0	0	394,660	0.13%	0	0	0	625	0	625
KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	445,000	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	27,950	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	41,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,175	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PREMIER PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRESIDENTIAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	45,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	72	0	0	0	621,400	0.21%	0	0	0	50,961	47,933	98,894
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
REGENCY AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	184,422	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	378,150	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKYWARD AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	468,165	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	87,153	90,113	177,266	42.87%	743	0	2,517	85,533	98,603,600	33.10%	0	0	0	72,797	94,535	167,332
SPIRIT AIRLINES	3,253	3,724	6,977	1.69%	20	0	0	3,253	3,430,400	1.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	160	155	315	0.08%	2	0	0	160	292,600	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	167	165	332	0.08%	4	0	0	167	537,600	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	283,600	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	56,150	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	17,886	17,600	35,486	8.58%	381	0	0	17,886	22,879,072	7.68%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	11,946,420	4.01%	0	0	0	1,930,251	2,295,720	4,225,971
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	235,340	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	1,150	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	59,350	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	207,750	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	204,177	209,334	413,511	100.00%	3,025	0	2,517	202,557	297,906,083	100.00%	83,336	51,669	135,005	6,804,861	7,530,347	14,335,208